
 

 

Date Time Volunteer 

Tuesday 16 May 8:30am – 9:00am Tammy 

Friday 19 May 2:30pm – 3:30pm Christine 

Monday 22 May 8:30am – 9:00am Tammy 

Friday 26 May 2:30pm – 3:30pm Lea 

Monday 29 May 8:30am – 9:00am Samantha 

Friday 2 June 2:30pm – 3:30pm Chloe 

Monday 5 June 8:30am – 9:00am Natalie 

Friday 9 June 2:30pm – 3:30pm Lea 

Monday 12 June PUBLIC HOLIDAY - 

Friday 16 June 2:30pm – 3:30pm Christine 

Monday 19 June 8:30am – 9:00am Tammy 

Friday 23 June 2:30pm – 3:30pm Lea 

Monday 26 June 8:30am – 9:00am Tammy 

Friday 30 June PUPIL FREE DAY - 

 


